II.

III.

IV.

VL

WENATCHEE VALLEY COLLEGE
BOARD RETREAT AGENDA

August 16, 2017
10:00 a.m. Campbell’s Resort, Chelan WA

BOARD OF TRUSTEE SELF-EVALUATION
PRESIDENT’S EVALUATION

2018 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE
OFFICER SUCCESSION

LUNCH

2017-2018 BUDGET REVIEW

STRATEGIC PLAN

10:00 AM

10:40

11:20

11:30

12:00

1:00 PM

2:00



