## WENATCHEE VALLEY COLLEGE BOARD RETREAT AGENDA

## August 16, 2017 10:00 a.m. Campbell's Resort, Chelan WA

I.	BOARD OF TRUSTEE SELF-EVALUATION	10:00 AM
II.	PRESIDENT'S EVALUATION	10:40
III.	2018 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE	11:20
IV.	OFFICER SUCCESSION	11:30
	LUNCH	12:00
V.	2017-2018 BUDGET REVIEW	1:00 PM
VI.	STRATEGIC PLAN	2:00